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Week # 1: November 4 - 8 
Area 5 (Oak Lane and Frankford) 

 
Monday, November 4 

• 3rd Street to 8th Street, from Godfrey Avenue to 65th Avenue 

• 8th Street to Broad Street, from Godfrey Avenue to 65th Avenue 
 

Tuesday, November 5 

• 3rd Street to 8th Street, from 65th Avenue to Cheltenham Avenue 
 

Wednesday, November 6 

• 8th Street to Broad Street, from 65th Avenue to Cheltenham Avenue 
 

Thursday, November 7 

• Roosevelt Blvd to Horrocks Street, from Arrott Street to Oxford Avenue 
 

Friday, November 8 

• Horrocks Street to Penn Street, from Arrott Street to Oxford Avenue 
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Week # 2: November 11 - 15 
Area 1 (West Philadelphia) 

 
Monday, November 11 

• Veterans Day  
 
Tuesday, November 12 

• 72nd to 66th Streets, from Malvern Avenue to City Avenue 

• 66th to 63rd Streets, from Malvern Avenue to City Avenue 

• 63rd to 58th Streets, from Upland Way to City Avenue 
  

Wednesday, November 13 

• Ford Road to Conshohocken Avenue, from Monument Road to Falls Road 

• 58th to 54th Streets, from Upland Way to City Avenue 

• Wynnefield Avenue to Jefferson Street, from 54th Street to Parkside Avenue 
  

Thursday, November 14 

• 54th Street to Belmont Ave, from Wynnefield Avenue to City Avenue 
  

Friday, November 15 

• 38th to 52nd Streets from Baltimore Avenue to Spruce Street 

• Belmont Avenue to Lenape Road, from City Avenue to Sorrento Street & 
Conshohocken Avenue 
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Week # 3: November 18 – 22 
Area 6 (Northeast) 

 
  
Monday, November 18 

• Worthington Road to County Line Road, from Byberry Road to County Line 
Road 

  
Tuesday, November 19 

• Verree Road to Dedaker Street, from Grant Avenue to Morefield Road 
  
Wednesday, November 20 

• Morefield Avenue to Welsh Road, from Verree Road to Pine Road 
  
Thursday, November 21 

• Welsh Road to Bloomfield Avenue, from Verree Road to Pine Road 
  
Friday, November 22 

• Verree Road to Krewstown Road, from Rising Sun Avenue to Grant Avenue 

• Verree Road to Tabor Rd, from Susquehanna Avenue to Rhawn Street 
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Week # 4: November 25 – 29 
Area 6 (Northeast) 

 

Monday, November 25 

• Oxford Avenue to Pennway Avenue, from Cottman Avenue to Magee Street 

• Oxford Avenue to City Limits, from Cottman Avenue to Rhawn Street 
  
Tuesday, November 26 

• Rhawn Street to Welsh Road, from Holmes Avenue to Rowland Avenue 
 
Wednesday, November 27 

• Bustleton Avenue to Roosevelt Boulevard, from Grant Avenue to Lott Street 

• Orchard Lane to Clarendon Road, from Knights Road to Crestmont Road 

• Frankford Avenue to State Road, from Grant Avenue to Linden Avenue 
 
Thursday, November 28 

• Thanksgiving Day- No Collection 
 
 Friday, November 29 

• City Closed 
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Week # 5: December 2 – 6 
Area 2 (South Philadelphia) 

 

Monday, December 2 

• Moyamensing Avenue, from 20th Street to Oregon Avenue 
  

Tuesday, December 3 

•  17th to 22nd Street from Oregon Avenue to Ritner Street 
 

Wednesday, December 4 

•  Society Hill Front to 7th Lombard to Walnut 
 

Thursday, December 5 

• Wash. Square West 7th St to Broad Walnut St to South St. 
 

Friday, December 6 

• Wash. Square West 7th St to Broad Walnut St to South St. 
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Week # 6: December 9-13 
Area 4 (Northwest) 

Monday, December 9 

• Schoolhouse Lane to Indian Queen Lane, from Ridge Avenue to Henry 
Avenue 

 
Tuesday, December 10 

• Green Lane to Summit Avenue, from Henry Avenue to Ridge Avenue 

• Ridge Avenue to River Road, from Wigard Avenue to Port Royal Road  
 
Wednesday, December 11 

• Wissahickon Creek to Ridge Avenue, from Summit Avenue to Montgomery 
County Line 

 
Thursday, December 12 

• Bells Mills Road to Willow Grove Avenue, from Germantown Avenue to 
Wissahickon Creek 

 
Friday, December 13 

• Stenton Avenue to Germantown Avenue, from Cresheim Valley Road to 
Northwestern Avenue 
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Week # 7: December 16 – 20 
Area 4 (Northwest) 

 
Monday, December 16 

• Willow Grove Avenue to Cresheim Valley Rd, from Germantown Avenue to 
Wissahickon Creek 

• Lincoln Drive to Green Lane, from Allens Lane to Lincoln Drive 
 
 Tuesday, December 17 

• Green Street to Park Line, from Lincoln Drive to Allens Lane 
 
 Wednesday, December 18 

• Stenton Avenue to Germantown Avenue, from Vernon Road to Washington 
Lane 

• Lincoln Drive to Germantown Avenue, from Upsal Street to Allens Lane 
 
Thursday, December 19 

• Vernon Road to Cresheim Valley Road, from Stenton Avenue to Germantown 
Avenue 

 
Friday, December 20 

• Thouron Avenue to Stenton Avenue, from Washington Lane to Ivy Hill Road 
 

 
 


